REMUNERAGAO INDIVIDUAL DOS EMPREGADOS

NOME

CPF

FUNCAO

SALARIO MENSAL

Guilherme H M Siqueira
Gabriela Alves Teixeira
Ana Julia Alves

Izabella Rogerio

Ligia Orsini Andrade
David Luis Lourengo

Helton J Floriano Silva

9333137645
41349621889
35989170823
45938514835
34578341801
22435869835
43755624800

Facilitador/Oficina
Orientador Social

Auxiliar Operacional
Auxiliar Administrativo
Coordenadora Pedagogica
Motorista

Analista de Marketing

1.748,02
1.748,02
1.223,80
1.223,80
3.469,77 RATEIO
1.834,61 RATEIO
1.863,00 RATEIO



